Position Other Positions Held

Chief

Lieutenant

Sergeant

Sergeant

Sergeant

Sergeant

Corporal

Sergeant

Corporal

Officer

Community Service Officer
Forensic Technician
Corporal

Officer

Officer

Animal Control Officer Engineer
Officer

Officer

Officer

Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher
Public Safety Dispatcher
Officer

Officer

Public Safety Supervisor
Public Safety Supervisor
Community Service Officer
Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher
Public Safety Dispatcher

City

Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe

Department Total Wages

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$140,489
$132,088
$116,917
$106,379
$106,345
$105,658
$100,251
$98,788
$98,506
$83,727
$80,473
$79,635
$79,274
$73,646
$70,896
$69,040
$69,034
$68,793
$68,000
$66,849
$66,573
$66,192
$65,770
$65,634
$59,692
$55,366
$52,418
$50,594
$49,384
$48,840

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,281
$39,196
$46,722
$45,278
$44,367
$42,366
$41,325
$21,534
$39,744
$29,662

$8,929
$18,599
$15,395
$16,742
$16,579

$9,097
$26,875
$16,276
$25,849
$16,197

$8,967
$10,846
$16,127
$15,961
$17,787
$25,510
$24,455
$12,277
$22,126
$22,001



Officer Blythe Police $19,163 $6,639
Officer Blythe Police $17,616 $4,833
Officer Blythe Police $1,918 $941



