Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief		Blythe	Police	\$140,489	\$49,281
Lieutenant		Blythe	Police	\$132,088	\$39,196
Sergeant		Blythe	Police	\$116,917	\$46,722
Sergeant		Blythe	Police	\$106,379	\$45,278
Sergeant		Blythe	Police	\$106,345	\$44,367
Sergeant		Blythe	Police	\$105,658	\$42,366
Corporal		Blythe	Police	\$100,251	\$41,325
Sergeant		Blythe	Police	\$98,788	\$21,534
Corporal		Blythe	Police	\$98,506	\$39,744
Officer		Blythe	Police	\$83,727	\$29,662
Community Service Officer		Blythe	Police	\$80,473	\$8,929
Forensic Technician		Blythe	Police	\$79,635	\$18,599
Corporal		Blythe	Police	\$79,274	\$15,395
Officer		Blythe	Police	\$73,646	\$16,742
Officer		Blythe	Police	\$70,896	\$16,579
Animal Control Officer	Engineer	Blythe	Police	\$69,040	\$9,097
Officer		Blythe	Police	\$69,034	\$26,875
Officer		Blythe	Police	\$68,793	\$16,276
Officer		Blythe	Police	\$68,000	\$25,849
Officer		Blythe	Police	\$66,849	\$16,197
Public Safety Dispatcher		Blythe	Police	\$66,573	\$8,967
Public Safety Dispatcher		Blythe	Police	\$66,192	\$10,846
Officer		Blythe	Police	\$65,770	\$16,127
Officer		Blythe	Police	\$65,634	\$15,961
Public Safety Supervisor		Blythe	Police	\$59,692	\$17,787
Public Safety Supervisor		Blythe	Police	\$55,366	\$25,510
Community Service Officer		Blythe	Police	\$52,418	\$24,455
Officer		Blythe	Police	\$50,594	\$12,277
Public Safety Dispatcher		Blythe	Police	\$49,384	\$22,126
Public Safety Dispatcher		Blythe	Police	\$48,840	\$22,001

Officer	Blythe	Police	\$19,163	\$6,639
Officer	Blythe	Police	\$17,616	\$4,833
Officer	Blythe	Police	\$1,918	\$941